

શ્રીયત્તમભાઈ (GEN) ની સંતોષાવવાની અને સુધારા
દો સંસ્કૃતિય વા-કે દરિયાગ રીયા-કેમ કુ
ચીકગ અજી

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 61 SBD/2020-21)

DIVISION

Executive Engin

Ry D Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1 Serial. (Zamila Bari)

(396)

Block-Suppi

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Boundary survey of concrete B/mole --- d. ---					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
Qty ① B/pill/10 - 0.50 km					
Exp 4423.12 - Rp 2211.0					
(11) R/pill/10 - 0.50 km					
Exp 2048.18 - Rp 1024.0					
2) Clearing & grubbing Ramp/10 - d. ---					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
Qty = 6.205 Hare					
Exp 49739.47 / 100					
--- Rp 10196.0					
3) Excavation of Ramp away 1/2 wall - d. ---					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
Qty = 52.50 m ³					
Exp 81020 - Rp 4263.0					
4) Cost of brickwork with Ramp - d. ---					
Qty vide TMBP - (15)					
Qty = 325.28					
Exp 187.54 Continuation					
					60993.0
					Rs. 78687.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/8) Cost of L.S.B. 8" J					
by providing 8" J					
8" J - 10 - 02					
Qty. in 100 T.M.B.P. (15)					
Qty = 69.96 m ³					
Rs 3113.05/m ³					
					Rs 217789.0
6/8) Providing 8" J					
of L.S.B. 8" J - 10					

Qty. in 100 T.M.B.P.					
7- (15) Qty = 199.69 m ³					
11- (19) Qty = 15.46					
					215.15 m ³

Rs 3786.74/m ³					
					Rs 816717.0

6/8) Cost of Wireframe					
8/ of concrete crest 8" J					

Qty. in 100 T.M.B.P.					
(16) Qty = 270.0 m ³					
(20) Qty = 180.0 m ³					
					450.0 m ³

Rs 8342.27					Rs 3754021.0
------------	--	--	--	--	--------------

Continuation

Rs 4865214.0

4865214.6

[illegible]